Ooi	
SC THE UNITED STATES CORPORATION CONFORMATION	403
ACCOUNT NO. : 07210000032	
REFERENCE : 322521 43	03929
AUTHORIZATION Patucia Ma COST LIMIT : \$ 87.50	ut
	0021365490
ORDER TIME : 9:40 AM ORDER NO. : 322521-005	
CUSTOMER NO: 4303929	97 APR
CUSTOMER: Ms. Jazmine Roman Greenberg Traurig Hoffman 22nd Floor 1221 Brickell Avenue Miami, FL 33131-3238	APR -8 PH 3: 32 AHASSEE. FLORIDA
DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING	W9700008144
NAME: FLORIDA ACADEMY OF REAL ESTATE, INC.	R E 97 APR DIVISION C
EFFICTIVE DATE:	
XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	IVED AHID: 36 の№ окрокатюн
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:	
XX CERTIFIED COPY L PLAIN STAMPED COPY L CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING L	tho
CONTACT PERSON: Susana Romagosa EXAMINER'S INITIA	IS. Jon pane
Ĺ	Change



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

April 8, 1997

CSC SUSANA TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: FLORIDA ACADEMY OF REAL ESTATE, INC. Ref. Number: P96000098408

We have received your document for FLORIDA ACADEMY OF REAL ESTATE, INC. and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$87.50. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The document must be signed by the chairman, any vice chairman of the board of directors, its president, or another of its officers.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6957.

Joy Moon-French **Corporate Specialist**

Letter Number: 397A00017579



Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF

FILED

97 APR -8 PM 3: 32

FLORIDA ACADEMY OF REAL ESTATE, INCLURE OF STATE IALLAHASSEE STATE Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.1006 of the Florida Business Corporation ACHINA undersigned Corporation adopts the following Articles of Amendment to its Articles of Incorporation:

1. The name of this Corporation is Florida Academy of Real Estate, Inc.

2. Article I of the Articles of Incorporation is deleted and replaced by new Article I, as follows:

ARTICLE I

The name of this Corporation is Training, Inc.

3. The above and foregoing was adopted by the unanimous written consent of all of the Shareholders and all of the members of the Board of Directors of the Corporation on $A_{\Gamma} / 1$ _____, 1997, pursuant to Sections 607.0704 and 607.0821 of the Act.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned officers of the Corporation have executed these Articles of Amendment, this 14 day of Apcillet, 1996.

.

FLORIDA ACADEMY OF REAL ESTATE, INC., a Florida corporațion By:_ Georgesy. Mourn Director & President hollo NI 1 By: Orlando J. Valea, Director

MIAMI/ICILESIASI/817965/hj59011DOC/403/97